Rev. Oct. 14
Website:  www.aemchina.com & www.aemcomponents.com 48
 Fast acting at 250% overload current level
 Excellent inrush current withstanding capability
 Extremely thin body for space saving
 Much safer with wire-in-air design
 Fiberglass enforced epoxy fuse body
 Copper termination with nickel and tin plating

(A)
Marking
( White )
Voltage Rating
(VDC)
Interrupting
Rating
Nominal DCR
(Ω)
Nominal I
2
t
(A
2
s)
AF1206F1.50TM  1.50 G
65 50A@65VDC
0.050 0.37
AF1206F1.60TM  1.60 T 0.043 0.52
AF1206F2.00TM  2.00 I 0.032 0.88
AF1206F2.50TM  2.50 J 0.028 1.1
AF1206F3.00TM  3.00 K 0.022 1.9
AF1206F3.15TM  3.15 V 0.020 2.2
AF1206F3.50TM  3.50 L 0.018 2.6
AF1206F4.00TM  4.00 M 0.016 3.3
AF1206F5.00TM 5.00 N
32
0.013 5.4
50A@32VDC
AF1206F6.30TM 6.30 O 0.010 8.9
AF1206F7.00TM 7.00 P 0.0092 10.4
AF1206F8.00TM  8.00 R 0.0084 13.5
AF1206F10.0TM  10.0 Q 0.0050 11.2
AF1206F12.0TM 12.0 X 0.0041 15.0
AF1206F15.0TM 15.0 Y 0.0035 24.5
1. Resistance is measured at  ≤10% of rated current and 25℃ ambient.
2. Melting l2t is calculated at  0.001 second  pre-arcing time.
Ordering Information:
Rev. Oct. 14